B/S

O 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 O 0 W ® W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

41 000
9,6581
0
0

Qty

2000
1400

624
1200

776

555
1445

873
3290
1837
1 000
7 000
3837
2163
5000
3 000
3 600
1400

Price

9,70
9,74
9,74
9,74
9,74
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,60
9,62
9,62
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,64

Total consideration

19 400,00
13 636,00

6 077,76
11 688,00

7 558,24

5 383,50
14 016,50

8 468,10
31913,00
17 818,90

9 600,00
67 340,00
36911,94
20 851,32
48 200,00
28 920,00
34 704,00
13 496,00

Date

25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024
25.11.2024

Time

09:43:39
10:13:33
10:44:07
10:49:52
10:49:52
11:14:23
11:18:25
11:31:46
11:31:46
11:32:00
12:49:42
14:09:59
14:20:33
15:00:31
15:53:25
15:53:59
16:06:01
16:06:01



B/S

O 0 W W W W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

13 000
9,7585
0
0

Qty

2695

305
1482
2000
1518
2000
3000

Price

9,72
9,72
9,74
9,74
9,74
9,80
9,80

Total consideration

26 195,40

2 964,60
14 434,68
19 480,00
14 785,32
19 600,00
29 400,00

Date

26.11.2024
26.11.2024
26.11.2024
26.11.2024
26.11.2024
26.11.2024
26.11.2024

Time

09:19:25
09:23:44
13:41:26
13:41:26
13:41:26
14:30:35
14:30:35



B/S

O 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 W ® W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

17 436
9,6455
0
0

Qty

200
355
13
5432
139
5861
3000
707
1152
141
63
284
89

Price
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,62
9,62
9,62
9,62
9,62
9,62
9,54
9,54
9,54

Total consideration

1 940,00
3 443,50
126,10

52 690,40
1337,18
56 382,82
28 860,00
6 801,34
11 082,24
1356,42
601,02

2 709,36
849,06

Date
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024
27.11.2024

Time
09:54:31
10:20:15
10:58:36
11:26:21
14:52:16
15:12:30
15:36:34
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
16:13:11
16:25:14
16:25:14



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 555 9,58 5316,90 28.11.2024 09:26:43
B NKR 5445 9,58 52163,10 28.11.2024 09:40:52
B NKR 6 000 9,56 57 360,00 28.11.2024 11:01:27
B NKR 116 9,64 1118,24 28.11.2024 12:38:47
B NKR 1390 9,64 13 399,60 28.11.2024 12:47:50
B NKR 1935 9,64 18 653,40 28.11.2024 13:46:46
B NKR 2559 9,64 24 668,76 28.11.2024 14:03:18
B NKR 2571 9,64 24784,44 28.11.2024 14:18:18
B NKR 116 9,64 1118,24 28.11.2024 14:49:33

ExecBuy 20 687

AverageBuy 9,5994
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S

O 0 0 0 W 0 ™ ® 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

23 000
9,819
0
0

Qty
4000
4145

114
741
114
1500
4 386
1500
4500
821
1179

Price
9,72
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,82
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,84
9,84

Total consideration

38 880,00
40 786,80
1121,76
7 291,44
1119,48
14 760,00
43 158,24
14 760,00
44 280,00
8 078,64
11 601,36

Date
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024

Time
10:24:27
11:46:56
11:46:57
11:49:08
13:35:58
14:21:33
14:21:33
14:21:48
14:21:48
14:22:02
14:32:35
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